PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results MAY' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department
REGISTER
NUMBER
1802MB1002
1802MB 1003
1802MB1005
1802MB1006
1802MB1007
1802MRB101]
1802MB1012
1802MB1013
1802MB1014
1802MBI0O1S
[802MB1020
1802MB1021
1804MB1001
1804MB1002
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1804MB 1006
1804MB1007
1804MB1008
1804MB1009
1804MB1010
1804MB1011
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1804MB1014

: MICROBIOLOGY

NAME

R.SADHANA
D.KEERTHIKA
E.VINOTHA
VAIDEESHWARIK
YASOTHA S
PARKAVIS
ATCHAYA R
DHIVYA M
MOHANA PRIYA P
SRIPRIYA P
YUVARAI N
ANJUGAM, G
SIVANKUMAR D
SWATHI S
GAYATHRID
MONISHA P
KALAISELVI V
SNEHA A
SOWMIYA A
REVATHI S
RADHIKA §
PRIYANKA P
ANANTHI A
SNEHA L

BABY SHALINI K

36
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35 55 90
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38 57 95
37 57 94
36 58 o4
35 54 89
38 53 9
37 51 88
33 55 90
36 57 93
37 54 9]
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38 38 96
37 58 95
35 54 89
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36 57 93
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38 58 96
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35 54 89
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PRIST UNI\”ERS[TY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results MAY' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : MICROBIOLOGY
REGISTER _ 17110AEC21 17111AEC22 17116AEC23 17116AEC24L 17115AEC25
NUMBER R INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1804MB1015  RANJITHA A 3 56 9 s 34 54 8 A 38 53 91 S 38 55 93 S 38 56 94 S
1804MB1016  KRITHIKA M 35 53 8 A 35 54 8 A 38 54 9 S 36 57 93 S 35 53 88 A
1804MB1017  SWETHA K 3 54 9% S 34 55 8 A 37 52 8 A 37 54 91 S 36 54 90 S
1804MBI018  VARADHARAIAN R 3 57 91 s 38 55 93 S 35 54 8 A 35 52 8 A 34 57 9 s
1804MBI0I9  TAMIL ARASI R 35 53 88 A 37 51 8 A 35 52 8 A 38 58 9 S 35 53 88 A
1804MB1020  JOHN PAUL R 36 56 92 S 36 52 B A 38 54 9 S 37 58§ 95 S 36 56 92 S
1804MB1021  SOUNDARYA M 34 54 88 A 35 55 90 S 37 52 8 A 35 54 8 A 34 54 88 A
1804MBI1022  NITHIKA N 3 56 94 S 34 354 88 A 38 53 91 S 38 55 93 S 38 56 o4
1804MB1023  BHUVANA K 35 53 8 A 35 54 8 A 38 54 92 S 36 57 93 S 35 53 88 A
1804MB1024  SUSMITHA S 36 54 9 S 34 55 89 A 37 52 8 A 37 54 9 S 3% S4 90 S
1804MB1025  SHYAMALA R 3 57 91 s 38 55 93 S 35 54 8 A 35 52 & A 34 57 9 S
1804MB1026  DIVYA A 35 53 8 A 37 51 8 A 35 52 8 A 38 58 9 S 35 53 88 A
1804MBI1027  IMRAN UL HASSION 36 56 92 S 3 52 8 A 38 54 92 S 37 58 95 S 36 56 92 S
1806MB1001 A SINDURANI 34 5¢ 88 A 35 55 90 S 37 52 8 A 35 54 8 A 34 54 88 A
1806MB1004  V.NAGARAJAN 33 56 94 S 34 54 8 A 38 53 91 S 38 55 93 S 38 56 94 S
1806MB1006  X.GLORY NANCY 35 53 8 A 37 51 8 A 35 52 8 A 38 58 96 S 35 53 88 A
1806MB1601  S.NIRMAL KUMAR 3 56 9 S 36 52 8 A 3% 54 92 S 37 5§ 95 S 36 56 9 S
1806MB1005  B.PRAVEENA 34 54 88 A 35 55 9 S 37 52 8 A 35 54 8 A 34 54 8 A
1806MBI1006  F.DAVID KUMAR 3356 94 S 34 54 88 A 38 53 91 S 38 55 93 S 38 56 94 S

17110AEC21  TAMIL-II

17111AEC22  ENGLISH-II

17116AEC23  MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY

17116 AEC24L.  MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY LAB
17115AEC25  BIO CHEMISTRY 11




P

2

FHINT

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results MAY' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department

REGISTER
NUMBER
1802MB1002
1802MB1003
1802MB1005
1802MB1006
1802MB1007
1802MBI1011
1802MB1012
1802MBI1013
1802MB1014
1802ZMB1015
1802MB1020
1802MB1021
1804MB1001
1804MB1002
1804MB1003
1804MB 1004
1804MB1006
1804MB1007
1804MB1008
1804MB1009
1804MB1010
1804MBI0I11
1804MB1012
1804MB1013
1804MBI1014

:MICROBIOLOGY

NAME

R.SADHANA
D.KEERTHIKA
E.VINOTHA
VAIDEESHWARLK
YASOTHA.S
PARKAVLS
ATCHAYA.B
DHIVYAM
MOHANA PRIYA.P
SRIPRIYA.P
YUVARAI N
ANJUGAM., G
SIVANKUMAR D
SWATHI S
GAYATHRI D
MONISHA P
KALAT SELVIV
SNEHA A
SOWMIYA A
REVATHI §
RADHIKA §
PRIYANKA P
ANANTHI A
SNEHA L

BABY SHALINI K

17115AEC26L 17116RLC27 17120SEC02AL 17111SEC02L
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
35 55 9% S 38 355 93 S 33 54 89 A 30 50 80 A
36 55 91 S 31 51 8 A 38 32 90 S 31 50 8l A
3l 54 8 A 31 352 8 A 34 34 88 A 32 56 88 A
37 37 94 S 35 55 90 S 33 55 90 S 35 54 89 A
38 55 93 S 38 33 9] S 35 36 9] S 36 5 41 F
38 57 95 S 30 51 81 A 39 51 9 S 35 56 91 S
37 57 94 S 31 35 8 A 34 36 90 S 36 54 90 S
6 38 94 S 32 51 8 A 38 55 93 S 34 53 87 A
35 54 8 A 31 52 8 A 38 55 93 S 32 54 86 A
38 53 91 S 34 50 8 A 38 56 94 S 31 51 82 A
37 51 88 A 32 52 8 A 37 55 92 S 30 54 34 A
35 55 9 s 30 51 81 A 35 54 89 A 32 50 82 A
36 57 93 S 38 50 8 A 36 55 9] S 32 52 &4 A
37 54 91 S 30 351 8l A 34 56 90 S 32 54 86 A
30 52 871 A 31 52 B3 A 36 35 9] S 34 56 90 S
38 8 9 S 31 51 8 A 38 5l 89 A 36 52 88 A
37 58 95 S 35 53 8 A 36 56 92 S 36 54 9 S
35 54 8 A 31 51 8 A 37 54 9] S 32 56 88 A
38 55 93 5 30 51 8l A 38 54 92 S 30 58 88 A
35 55 9 S 30 51 8l A 35 54 8 A 32 50 82 A
36 57 93 S 38 50 8 A 36 55 9] S 32 52 84 A
37 54 91 S 30 51 81 A 34 56 9 S 32 54 86 A
35 52 8 A 31 52 8 A 36 55 91 S 34 56 90 S
3 58 9% S 31 51 8 A 38 51 8 A 36 52 88 A
37 58 9 S 35 53 8 A 36 56 92 S 36 54 90 S
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results MAY' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department :MICROBIOLOGY
REGISTER - 17115AEC26L 17116RLC27 17120SEC02AL 17111SEC02L
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1804MB1015  RANJITHA A 35 54 8 A 31 51 8 A 37 54 91 S 32 5 8 A
[804MB1016  KRITHIKA M 33.55 93 S 30 51 8 A 3% sS4 92 S 30 58 88
1804MB1017  SWETHA K 35 55 9 s 30 51 8 A 35 54 8 A 32 50 & A
1804MB1018  VARADHARAJAN R 36 57 93 S 38 50 88 A 36 S5 91 S 32 52 84 A
1804MB1019  TAMIL ARASI R 37 54 91 S 30 51 8 A 34 56 9 S 32 54 8 A
1804MB1020  JOHN PAUL R 35 52 8 A 31 52 8 A 36 55 91 S 34 S6 90 S
1804MB1021  SOUNDARYA M 33 58 9 S 31 51 8 A 38 51 8 A 36 52 88 A
1804MB1022  NITHIKA N 37 58 95 S 35 53 8 A 36 56 92 S 36 54 90 S
1804MB1023  BHUVANA K 35 54 8 A 31 51 8 A 37 54 9 S 32 56 88 A
1804MB1024  SUSMITHA S 33 55 93 S 30 51 8 A 38 54 92 S 30 58 8 A
1804MB1025  SHYAMALA R 33 55 93 S 30 51 8 A 38 54 9 S 30 S8 88 A
1804MB1026  DIVYA A 35 55 9 S 30 51 8 A 35 54 8 A 32 50 8 A
1804MB1027  IMRAN UL HASSION 36 57 93 S 38 50 8 A 36 55 9 S 32 52 84 A
I806MB1001  A.SINDURANI 37 54 91 S 30 51 8 A 34 56 9 S 32 54 8 A
1806MB1004  V.NAGARAJAN 35 52 8 A 31 52 8 A 36 55 91 S 34 S6 90 S
1806MB1006  X.GLORY NANCY 33 58 9 S 31 51 8 A 38 51 8 A 36 52 88 A
1806MB1601  S.NIRMAL KUMAR 37 58 95 S 35 53 8 A 36 56 92 S 36 S4 90 S
1806MB1005 * B.PRAVEENA 35 54 89 A 31 51 8 A 37 54 9 S 32 56 88 A
1806MB1006  F.DAVID KUMAR 33 55 93 S 30 51 8 A 38 S4 9 S 30 58 88 A

17115AEC26L  BIO CHEMISTRY 1T LAB
17116RLC27 RESEARCH LED SEMINAR
17120SEC02AL PACKAGES LAB-II

17111SEC02L COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB-II
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Controller of Examinations /
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PRIST UNIVERSIT.Y :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department

REGISTER
NUMBER

1802MB1002
1802ZMB1003
1802MBI1003
1802MB1006
I802ZMB1007
1802MB1011
1802MB1012
1802MB1013
1302MB1014
1802MBI1015
1802MB1020
1802MB1021
1804MB1001
1804MB1002
1804MB1003
1804MB1004
1804MB1006
1804MB1007
1804MB1008
1804MB1009
1804MB1010
1804MB1011
1804MB1012
1804MB1013

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

:MICROBIOLOGY
NAME
R.SADHANA 34
D.KEERTHIKA 38
E.VINOTHA 35
VAIDEESHWARIK 34
YASOTHA.S 36
PARKAVLS 37
ATCHAYAB 38
DHIVYA.M 32
MOHANA PRIYAP 33
SRIPRIYA.P 31
YUVARAI. N 33
ANJUGAM. G 35
SIVANKUMAR D 37
SWATHI § 35
GAYATHRID 36
MONISHA P 37
KALAISELVIV 34
SNEHA A 35
SOWMIYA A 33
REVATHIS 35
RADHIKA S 31
PRIYANKA P 33
ANANTHI A 35
SNEHA L 37

I7TTH0AECH]

84
90
88
88
91
90

b

b I T 7 S S S

33
40
36
35
36
37
35
33
36
32
35
34

17111AEC42

89
92
91
88
91
91
86
87
92
86
89
87
89
91
85
86
84
91
86
92
86
89
87
89

A

S
5
A
S
5
A
A
S
A
A
A
A
S
A
A
A
S
A
S
A
A
A
A

33
35
34
31
32
34
35
30
32
34
33
32
33
32
35
36
37
34
35
32
34
33
32
33

17116AEC43

53

86
89
89
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32
36

17116AEC44L

55

50

th  h Lh th Lh
(] ] (=] 751 (]

87
86
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84
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87
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94
92
89
89
81
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88
88
88
87
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33

I17T1I6AEC45

78
90
88
&8
91
87
90
88
90
75
89
85
79
90
92
83
76
88
76
90
75
89
85
79
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Se, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department :MICROBIOLOGY
REGISTER — 17110AEC41 17111AEC42 17116AEC43 17116AEC44L 17116AEC4S
NUMBER INTEXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1804MBI1014  BABY SHALINIK 355 9% s 36 55 91 S 32 55 8 A 31 50 8§ A 35 55 90 S
I804MBI0IS  RANJITHA A 35 92 S 33 52 8 A 35 56 9 S 32 51 83 A 36 56 92 s
1804MB1016  KRITHIKA M 3 52 89 A 35 51 8 A 36 52 8 A 36 52 88 A 37 46 8 A
1804MBI017  SWETHAK 3 54 88 A 32 52 8 A 37 4 91 S 35 53 88 A 3 42 76 B
[804MBI0I8  VARADHARAIAN R 3 53 88 A 36 55 91 S 34 53 8 A 34 54 88 A 35 53 88 A
I804MBI0I9  TAMIL ARASI R 3333 8 A 32 54 8 A 35 55 90 S 32 55 8§ A 33 43 76 B
1804MB1020  JOHN PAUL R 3355 9% s 36 56 92 S 32 56 8 A 30 52 82 A 35 055 90 s
I1804MB1021  SOUNDARYA M 3156 87 A 32 54 8 A 34 57 91 S 38 56 94 30 45 75 B
1804MB1022  NITHIKA N 33 56 8 A 35 54 8 A 33 56 8 A 37 55 0 s 33 56 8 A
1804MB1023  BHUVANA K 33 50 8 A 34 53 8 A 32 55 8 A 35 54 8 A 35 50 85 A
I1804MB1024  SUSMITHA S 3 52 89 A 35 54 8 A 33 54 8 A 36 53 89 A 36 43 79 B
1804MB1025  SHYAMALA R 33 55 9% s 36 55 91 S 32 55 8 A 31 50 8 A 35 55 90 s
I1804MB1026  DIVYA A 3 3% 92 S 33 52 8 A 35 56 91 S 32 51 83 A 36 56 92 s
1804MB1027  IMRAN UL HASSION 37 52 8 A 35 51 8 A 36 52 8 A 36 52 88 A 37 46 83 A
I1806MBI001  A.SINDURANI M54 8 A 32 52 84 A 37 54 91 S 35 53 88 A 34 42 76 B
I1806MBI004  V.NAGARAJAN 35 33 8 A 36 55 91 S 34 53 8 A 34 54 88 A 35 53 88 A
1806MB1006  X.GLORY NANCY 3 053 8 A 32 54 8 A 35 S5 9% S 3% 55 8 A 33 43 76 B
1806MB1601  S.NIRMAL KUMAR 3 54 8 A 32 52 84 A 37 54 91 S 35 53 88 A 3 42 76 B
1806MB1005  B.PRAVEENA 3% 53 8 A 36 55 91 S 34 53 8 A 34 54 88 A 35 53 88 A
1806MB1006  F.DAVID KUMAR 3 53 8 A 32 54 8 A 35 S5 9 S 3 55 8 A 33 43 76 B

17110AEC41 LANGUAGE TAMIL-1V

17111AEC42 LANGUAGE ENGLISH-IV

17116AEC43 VIROLOGY

17116AEC44L  SOIL MICROBIOLOGY AND VIROLOGY LAB
17116AEC45 BIOINFORMATICS




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2020

Name of the Institution :SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : MICROBIOLOGY _
REGISTER — 17116AEC46L 17120SECO4AL 17111SECO4L, ITIENVTSTU
NUMBER INTEXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

I802MBI1002  R.SADHANA 36 50 8 A 35 55 90 S 32 s g3 A 32 56 88 A
1802MB1003  D.KEERTHIKA 352 8 A 36 S0 8 A 36 55 9 s 36 55 91 s
[802MB1005  E.VINOTHA 353 8 A 35 53 88 A 35 53 g8 A 35 53 88 A
I802MB1006  VAIDEESHWAR] K 355 8 A 37 52 8 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A
IBO2MBI007  YASOTHA.S 30 54 8 A 35 51 8 A 36 54 90 s 36 54 90 s
I802MBIOI1  PARKAVIS 36 %6 92 S 36 52 88 A 35 53 88 A 35 53 88 A
I802MBI0I12  ATCHAYARB 35055 9% S 33 55 88 A 31 51 8 A 3 51 82 A
I802MB1013  DHIVYA.M 3 51 8 A 32 54 8 A 32 s2 84 A 32 52 84 A
I802MBI1014  MOHANA PRIYAP 3B 52 9 S 34 50 84 A 36 53 g9 A 36 53 89 A
I802MB1015  SRIPRIYA P 3 52 8 A 35 52 8 A 35 56 91 g 35 56 91 s
I802MB1020  YUVARAJ. N 37 S 8 A 30 54 84 A 31 52 g3 4 31 52 83 A
I802MB1021  ANJUGAM. G 36 52 8 A 31 56 8 A 32 57 g 4 32 57 8 A
1804MB1001  SIVANKUMAR D 33 53 8 A 32 54 8 A 36 58 o4 g 36 58 94 s
I804MB1002  SWATHIS 3 54 91 s 37 56 93 S 31 s4 g5 A 31 54 85 A
I804MBI1003  GAYATHRI D 36 55 91 S 36 54 90 S 35 53 g5 A 35 53 88 A
[804MB1004  MONISHA P 3 %2 8 A 35 52 8 A 2 52 g4 A 32 052 84 A
1804MB1006  KALAI SELVI V 30 51 81 A 31 s1 2 A 36 51 g A 36 51 87 A
[804MB1007  SNEHA A 325 8 A 30 56 8 A 32 55 8 A 32 55 87 A
1804MB1008  SOWMIYA A 3 50 8 A 3 53 8 A 31 56 8 A 31 56 87 A
1804MB1009  REVATHI S 36 S0 8 A 35 55 90 S 3 56 88 A 32 56 88 A
1804MB1010  RADHIKA S 3 52 8 A 36 50 8 A 36 55 o9 g 36 55 91§
1804MB10I11  PRIYANKA P 32 53 8 A 35 53 8 A 35 53 88 A 35 53 88 A
1804MB1012  ANANTHI A 3155 8 A 37 52 8 A 32 5 84 A 32 52 84 A
1804MB1013  SNEHA L 30 54 84 A 35 51 8 A 36 54 99 36 54 90 s
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PRIST UNIVERSIT-\’ :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : MICROBIOLOGY
REGISTER " 17116AEC46L 17120SECO4AL 17111SECO4L 171ENVTSTU
NUMBER S INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1804MBI1014  BABY SHALINIK 36 36 R S 36 52 B§ A 35 53 88 A 35 353 88 A
1804MBI101S  RANJITHA A 35 55 90 S 33 55 8% A 31 51 82 A 31 51 82 A
1804MBI016  KRITHIKA M 34 51 85 A 32 54 8 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A
1804MBI1017  SWETHA K 38 52 90 S 34 50 ¥4 A 36 53 89 A 36 53 89 A
1804MBI1018  VARADHARAJAN R 33 52 85 A 35 52 87 A 35 36 91 S 35 56 9] S
1804MBI0I9  TAMIL ARASIR 37 51 88 A 30 54 8 A 31 52 83 A 31 32 83 A
1804MBI1020  JOHN PAUL R 36 52 88 A 31 56 87 A 32 57 89 A 32 57 8 A
1804MB1021  SOUNDARYA M 35 53 88 A 32 54 B A 36 58 94 S 36 358 94 5
1804MB1022  NITHIKA N 37 54 91 S 37 56 93 8 31 54 85 A 31 54 85 A
1804MB1023 BHUIVANA K 36 35 91 S 36 54 90 S 35 53 88 A 35 53 88 A
1804MB1024  SUSMITHA S 31 52 83 A 35 052 87 A 32 52 g4 A 32 52 84 A
1804MB1025  SHYAMALA R 30 51 81 A 31 51 82 A 36 51 87 A 36 51 87 A
IB0O4MBI026  DIVYA A 32 53 85 A 30 56 86 A a2. 5% #7 A 32 55 87 A
1804MB1027  IMRAN UL HASSION 33 50 83 A 33 53 86 A 31 56 87 A 31 56 87 A
1806MBI1001  A.SINDURANI 36 52 88 A 31 56 87 A 32 57 89 A 32 57 &9 A
IBO6MBI004  V.NAGARAJIAN 35 53 88 A 32 54 86 A 36 58 94 S 36 58 94 S
1806MB1006  X.GLORY NANCY 37 54 9] S 37 56 93 S i1 54 85 A 31 34 85 A
1806MB1601  S.NIRMAL KUMAR 36 55 91 b 36 54 90 S 35 53 88 A 35 53 88 A
1806MB1005  B.PRAVEENA 31 52 8 A 35 52 87 A 32 352 84 A 32 52 84 A
1806MB1006  F.DAVID KUMAR 30 51 81 A 31 51 8 A 36 51 87 A 36 51 87 A

17116 AEC46L  BIOINFORMATICS LAB
17120SEC04AL PACKAGES LAB-1V
17111SEC04L  COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH-IV
I7IENVTSTU ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : MICROBIOLOGY
REGISTER NAME 17116AEC61 17116SEC62 17116AECG3L 17116SEC64L 17116DSCE5A
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802MB1002  R.SADHANA 3356 91 s 35 56 91 S 33 51 8 A 32 51 8 A 38 55 93 g
1802MBI1003  D.KEERTHIKA 34 55 8 A 40 52 92 S 36 52 88 A 32 50 82 A 31 51 8 A
1802MB1005  E.VINOTHA 36 54 9 s 34 55 8 A 34 53 8 A 33 51 8 A 31 2 8 A
1802MB1006 VAIDEESHWARLK 37 56 93 S 33 53 86 A 31 51 82 A s 52 87 A 35 55 a0 S
1802MB1007 YASOTHAS 35 54 89 A 36 55 91 S 32 51 83 A 34 52 86 A 38 53 91 S
1802MB1011 PARKAVILS 34 52 86 A 37 54 91 5 34 51 83 A ER) 51 86 ra 30 51 81 A
1802MB1012  ATCHAYA.B 36 54 9% s 35 51 8 A 36 52 8 A 32 50 8 A 31 55 8 A
1802MB1013 DHIVYAM 38 52 90 S 33 54 87 A 34 54 88 A 34 51 83 A 32 51 83 A
1802MEBE1014 MOHANA PRIYA.P 34 54 88 A 36 56 92 S 33 51 84 A 36 54 a0 S 3l 52 83 A
1802MB1015 SRIPRIYA.P 36 52 38 A 32 54 86 A 4 51 85 A 31 53 84 A 34 50 84 A
1802MB1020  YUVARAIL N 3 54 8 A 35 54 8 A 35 51 8 A 32 51 8 A 32 5 84 A
1802MB102]  ANJUGAM. G 35 56 91 s 34 53 8 A 33 51 8 A 32 52 8 A 30 51 8 A
1804MBI1001  SIVANKUMAR D 34 52 8 A 36 54 9 S 35 51 8 A 35 51 8 A 38 S0 8 A THANJAVUR 3
1804MB1002  SWATHIS 33 56 91 S 35 55 9 S 36 53 8 A 32 54 8 A 30 51 81 A G140
1804MB1003  GAYATHRID 34 55 89 A 35 52 8 A 31 51 8 A 34 52 8 A 31 52 8 A
1804MB1004  MONISHA P 39 54 93 8 35 51 8 A 32 52 8 A 31 50 8l A 31 S1 82 A
1804MB1006  KALAI SELVIV 3 52 9% S 34 52 8 A 33 51 8 A 32 50 8 A 35 53 88 A
1804MB1007  SNEHA A 37 54 91 S 36 55 91 S 33 51 8 A 30 51 8 A 31 51 82 A
1804MB1008  SOWMIYA A 35 52 8 A 32 54 86 A 34 52 8 A 31 53 8 A 30 51 8 A
1804MB1009  REVATHI S 34 54 8 A 36 56 92 S 33 51 8 A 36 54 9 S 31 52 83 A
1804MB1010  RADHIKA § 36 52 8 A 32 54 8 A 34 51 8 A 31 53 8 A 34 50 84 A
1804MB1011  PRIYANKA P 34 54 8 A 35 54 8 A 35 51 8 A 32 51 8 A 32 520 84 A
1804MB1012  ANANTHI A 33 56 91 S 34 53 8 A 33 51 8 A 32 52 8 A 30 51 8 A
1804MBI1013  SNEHA L 34 52 8 A 36 54 9% S 35 51 8 A 35 Sl 8 A 38 50 88 A

Controller ok
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : MICROBIOLOGY

REGISTER NAME 17116AEC61 17116SEC62 17116AECG63L 17116SEC64L 17116DSCG65A
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1804MB1014  BABY SHALINI K 3556 91 § 35 55 9 S 36 53 8 A 32 54 8 A 30 51 81 A
1804MBI101S RANIITHA A 34 55 89 A 35 52 87 A 31 51 82 A 34 52 86 A 31 52 83 A
[804MB1016  KRITHIKA M 39 54 93 S 35 51 8 A 32 52 8 A 3 50 81 A 31 51 82 A
1804MBI1017 SWETHA K 38 52 90 S 34 52 86 A 33 51 84 A 32 50 82 A 35 53 88 A
1804MBI0O1S VARADHARAIAN R 37 54 91 S 36 33 1] S 33 51 84 A 30 51 81 A 31 51 §2 A
1804MB1019 TAMIL ARASI R 35 52 87 A 32 54 86 A 34 52 86 A 3l 33 84 A 30 51 81 A
1804MB1020 JOHN PAUL R 34 54 88 A 36 56 92 5 33 51 84 A 36 54 90 S 31 52 83 A
1804MB1021 SOUNDARYA M 36 52 88 A 32 54 86 A 34 51 85 A 31 53 54 A 34 50 84 A
1804MB1022 NITHIKA N 34 54 88 A 33 54 89 A 35 51 86 A 32 51 83 A 32 52 84 A
1804MBI1023 BHUVANA K 35 56 9l S 34 53 87 A 33 51 84 A 32 52 84 A 30 51 81 A
1804MB 1024 SUSMITHA S 34 52 86 A 36 54 90 S 35 51 86 A 35 51 86 A 38 50 88 A
1804MB1025 SHYAMALA R 35 56 91 S 35 55 90 S 36 53 89 A 32 54 86 A 30 51 81 A
1804MB1026  DIVYA A 34 55 8 A 35 52 8 A 31 SI 8 A 34 52 86 A 31 52 8 A
1804MB1027 IMRAN UL HASSION 39 54 93 S 35 51 86 A 32 52 84 A 31 50 81 A 31 51 82 A
1806MB1001 ASINDURANI 38 52 20 S 34 52 86 A 33 51 84 A 32 50 82 A 35 53 88 A
1806MB1004  V.NAGARAJAN 37 54 9 S 3 55 91 S 33 51 8 A 30 51 8l A 31 51 8 A
1806MB1006  X.GLORY NANCY 35 52 8 A 32 54 8 A 34 52 8 A 31 53 8 A 30 51 8 A
1806MB1601 S.NIRMAL KUMAR 38 52 90 S 34 52 86 A 33 51 84 A 32 50 82 A 35 53 88 A
1806MB1005  B.PRAVEENA 37 54 9 S 3 55 91 S 33 51 8 A 30 51 8 A 31 51 82 A
1806MB1006  F.DAVID KUMAR 35 52 8 A 32 54 8 A 34 52 8 A 31 53 8 A 30 51 8 A

17116AEC61  INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY
17116SEC62  CLINICAL MICROBIOLOGY
17116AEC63L  INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY LAB V\
17116SEC64L  CLINICAL MICROBIOLOGY LAB '
17116DSC65A MICROBIAL GENETICS Controller ﬂﬁ minations




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : MICROBIOLOGY

REGISTER KRR 17161GEC 17116PRW67 17120SECOGAL 17111SECO6L 17116EXACT

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802ZMBI1002 R SADHANA 35 51 8 A 35 50 8 A 36 5] 87 A 36 0 8 A 36 50 8 A
1802MI31003 D KEERTHIKA 38 52 S0 S 34 50 84 A 34 S0 84 A 37 51 88 A 37 51 88 A
1802MB1005  E.VINOTHA 34 54 8 A 36 56 92 S 39 3| 9 s 32 052 84 A 32 52 84 A
1802MB1006 VAIDEESHWARI.K 335 55 90 S 38 54 92 S 38 52 90 S 35 31 86 A 35 5l 86 A
1802MB1007  YASOTHA.S 33 56 9 S 39 5 a4 F 35 52 8 A 3 52 90 S 38 52 9y §
18S02ZMBI1011 PARKAVLS 39 51 90 S 37 56 93 5 34 51 83 A 35 54 89 A a5 54 89 A
1802MBI1012  ATCHAYA B 34 56 9 S 35 54 8 A 36 50 8 A 3 51 8 A 34 51 85 A
1802MI31013 DHIVYA.M 35 55 S0 S 36 53 89 A 38 51 89 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A
1802MB1014 MOHANA PRIYA.P 38 55 93 S 34 54 38 A 37 54 91 S 35 54 89 A 35 54 89 A
1802MB1015 SRIPRIYA.P 38 56 94 S i6 51 87 A 36 53 89 A 36 51 87 A 36 3l 87 A
1802MB1020 YUVARAIL N 37 55 92 S 33 54 89 A 39 51 a0 S 37 57 94 S 37 57 94 S
1802MB 1021 ANIJUGAM. G 35 54 89 A 38 50 88 A 38 52 o0 S 38 55 93 S 38 35 93 S
1804MB1001 SIVANKUMAR D 36 35 91 S 39 52 o1 S 36 51 87 A 38 50 88 A 38 50 88 A
1804MB1002  SWATHIS 34 56 9 S 37 54 91 S 3 s4 oy 0§ 32 51 8 A 32 51 83 A
1804MB1003  GAYATHRI D 36 55 9 S 35 5 91 S 38 32 90 S 35 50 85 A 35 50 8 A
1804MB 1004 MONISHA P 38 51 89 A 3 52 55 D 37 50 87 A 31 56 87 A 31 56 87 A
1804MB1006  KALAI SELVI V 36 56 92 S 3 s4 9% S 36 50 8 A 32 52 8 A 32 5 84 A
1804MB1007  SNEHA A 37 5 91 s 37 6 9 S 38 51 8 A 38 57 95 S 38 57 95 s
1804MBI1008  SOWMIYA A 38 4 92 S 39 58 97 S 36 3 8 A 31 52 8 A 31 52 8 A
1804MB1009  REVATHIS 37 55 92 S 35 54 8 A 39 51 90 § 37 57 9% S 37 57 94 8
1804MB1010  RADHIKA S 33 54 8% A 38 50 8 A 38 52 99 S 33 55 93 S 38 55 93 0§
1804MB1011  PRIYANKA P 6 5 91 s 39 52 91 S 36 51 8 A 38 S50 8 A 38 50 88 A
1804MBI1012  ANANTHI A 34 56 9% S 37 54 91 S 36 54 90 S 32 51 8 A 32 5| 8 A
1804MB1013  SNEHAL 36 55 91 S 35 56 91 S 38 52 9 S 335 50 8 A 35 50 8 A




Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : MICROBIOLOGY

REGISTER ——— 17161GEC 17116PRW67 17120SECO6A L 17111SECO6L 17116EXACT
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1804MB1014 BABY SHALINI K 38 51 89 A 3 52 55 D 37 50 87 A 31 56 87 A 31 56 87 A
1804MB1015  RANJITHA A 36 56 92 S 36 54 90 S 36 50 8 A 32 52 8 A 32 52 84 A
1804MB1016 KRITHIKA M 37 34 91 S 37 56 93 S 38 51 89 A 38 57 95 S 38 57 95 S
1804MB1017 SWETHA K 38 34 92 S 39 58 97 5 36 53 89 A 31 52 83 A 31 52 83 A
1R04MB1018 VARADHARAIJAN R 37 55 92 S 35 54 89 A 39 51 90 S 37 57 94 S 37 57 94 S
1RO4MB1019 TAMIL ARASIR 33 3 89 A 38 50 88 A 38 52 Gt S 38 55 93 S 38 53 Q93 S
1804MB1020  JOHN PAUL R 36 55 91 S 39 52 91 S 36 5] 87 A 33 50 88 A 38 50 88 A
1804MB1021 SOUNDARYA M 34 56 90 S 37 54 91 5 36 54 G0 5 32 51 83 A 32 51 83 A
1804MB1022 NITHIKA N 36 35 91 S 35 56 91 5 38 52 90 5 35 50 83 A 35 50 85 A
1804MB1023 BHUVANA K 38 51 89 A 3 52 35 D 37 50 87 A 31 56 87 A 31 56 87 A
1804MB1024  SUSMITHA S 3656 92 S 36 54 9% S 36 50 8 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A
1804MB1025  SHYAMALA R 37 54 9 S 37 56 9 S 38 5] 89 A 33. 57 95 S 38 57 95 0§
1804MB1026  DIVYA A 33 54 92 S 39 58 97 S 3 53 89 A 31 052 83 A 31 52 83 A
1804MB1027  IMRAN UL HASSION 37 55 92 S 35 54 8 A 39 5] 9% s 37 57 9% s 37 57 94 0§
1806MB1001  A.SINDURANI 3 54 89 A 38 50 8 A 38 52 9 s 3355 93 s 38 55 93 0§
I1806MB1004  V.NAGARAJAN 36 55 9l S 39 52 91 S 36 51 87 A 33. 50 8 A 38 50 88 A
1806MB1006  X.GLORY NANCY 34 6 9 S 37 54 91 S 3 s4 9y § 32 51 8 A 32 51 8 A
1806MB1601  S.NIRMAL KUMAR 36 55 9] S 3 56 91 S 38 52 9 S 33 50 8 A 35 50 8 A
1806MB1005  B.PRAVEENA 3 51 89 A 3 2 55 D 37 50 8 A 31 56 87 A 31 56 87 A
1806MB1006  F.DAVID KUMAR 36 56 92 S 3 54 9% S 36 5 8 A 32 52 8 A 32 5 s A

17161GEC INDIRECT TAXES
17116PRW67  PROJECT WORK

17120SECO06AL PACKAGES LAB-VI

17111SEC06L.  COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB — VI
17116EXACT  EXTENSION ACTIVITIES Controlles (,H;x R awtion




